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Highlights: 

Global change is increasingly considered a critical topic in environmental 

research, The IEEE student branch of electronics and communication department, 

EPCET had organized a technical talk on “SATELLITE REMOTE SENSING 

FOR MONITORING OUR PLANET” by Dr. Silvia Liberata, Ullo Researcher, 

Engineering department, University of Sannio, Benevento, Italy. The program 



 
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 

was presided by honorable Principal, Dr. Prakash S, HoDs of all departments, and 

faculty coordinator Prof. Praveen Kumar K C and Prof. Rajesh K. 

Snaps of the day: 

 

  
 

Attendance list: 

1EP16EC001 ABHIJITH C EPCET 

1EP16EC002 ABHISHEK R T EPCET 

1EP16EC003 AKHIL KUMAR B N EPCET 

1EP16EC004 AKSHAYA S EPCET 

1EP16EC005 AMULYA H M  EPCET 

1EP16EC008 ARCHANA R EPCET 

1EP16EC016 BINDUSHREE H V EPCET 

1EP16EC017 CHETHAN KUMAR N EPCET 

1EP16EC018 D. AJITH KUMAR EPCET 

1EP16EC019 DANIYA BANU A EPCET 

1EP16EC020 DEEPAK M HEGDE EPCET 

1EP16EC021 DEEPTHI EPCET 

1EP16EC022 DEEPTHI S EPCET 

1EP16EC023 DIVYA RAVI EPCET 

1EP16EC024 HARITHA I EPCET 

1EP16EC025 HARSHITHA H EPCET 

1EP16EC026 HARSHITHA S EPCET 

1EP16EC027 HEMALATHA M EPCET 

1EP16EC028 HIBA KOUSAR EPCET 
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1EP16EC029 KAVYA A EPCET 

1EP16EC030 KEERTHI G EPCET 

1EP16EC031 KUSUMA  B V EPCET 

1EP16EC032 LAVANYA B EPCET 

1EP16EC033 LIKITH R EPCET 

1EP16EC034 LIKITHASHREE M EPCET 

1EP16EC035 LIYA K T EPCET 

1EP16EC036 LOHITH KUMAR H EPCET 

1EP16EC037 M SAI KEERTHIKA EPCET 

1EP16EC038 MALLANNA JOGUR EPCET 

1EP16EC039 MANASA S. L EPCET 

1EP16EC040 MANIKANTAN K EPCET 

1EP16EC047 MONIKA N GOWDA EPCET 

1EP16EC048 NAGARAJA S. EPCET 

1EP16EC049 NAGENDRA MR EPCET 

1EP16EC050 NANDHINI P. EPCET 

1EP16EC051 NANDHINI S EPCET 

1EP16EC052 NARENDRA R EPCET 

1EP16EC053 NAVANEETH KRISHNAN M EPCET 

1EP16EC054 NAVYA RANI S EPCET 

1EP16EC055 NAVYASHREE N EPCET 

1EP16EC056 NAYANA N EPCET 

1EP16EC057 NIKHIL MABLESHWAR SHETTY EPCET 

1EP16EC058 NIKHIL REDDY R A EPCET 

1EP16EC059 NIKIL B. EPCET 

1EP16EC060  P NIVEDHA EPCET 

1EP16EC061 PALLAVI B EPCET 

1EP16EC062 PALLAVI C B EPCET 

1EP16EC063 PAVAN KUMAR EPCET 

1EP16EC068 PRAVEEN R EPCET 

1EP16EC069 R SANGEETHA EPCET 

1EP16EC070 R. VIGNESH EPCET 

1EP16EC071 RAHUL KUMAR SINGH EPCET 

1EP16EC072 RAJAT G PATIL EPCET 

1EP16EC073 RAJITHA R EPCET 

1EP16EC074 RAKSHITHA K EPCET 

1EP16EC075 RAKSHITHA N EPCET 

1EP16EC076 RASHMITHA S EPCET 
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1EP16EC077 RAVISHANKAR T V EPCET 

1EP16EC078 ROSHAN R GAONKAR EPCET 

1EP16EC079 SAGAR K E EPCET 

1EP16EC080 SAHANA M EPCET 

1EP16EC081 SAHANA N EPCET 

1EP16EC082 SANDHYA K R EPCET 

1EP16EC083 SANGEETHA S EPCET 

1EP16EC084 SANIYAZAHERA EPCET 

1EP16EC085 SATHYA S EPCET 

1EP16EC086 SHAFA SANA EPCET 

1EP16EC087 SHAMBHAVI K EPCET 

1EP16EC088 SHARANYA M EPCET 

1EP16EC089 SHASHANK KUMAR PATHAK EPCET 

1EP16EC090 SHIVAKUMAR V EPCET 

1EP16EC091 SINDHU V EPCET 

1EP16EC092 SIRISHA D N EPCET 

1EP16EC093 SOORYA SUDASANAN EPCET 

1EP16EC094 SOORYA V. EPCET 

1EP16EC095 SRIKANTH S EPCET 

1EP16EC096 SUHAS M EPCET 

1EP16EC097 SUMAN SAGARIKA  S EPCET 

1EP16EC098 SUNIL KUMAR A EPCET 

1EP16EC099 SUPREETH BADARI B M EPCET 

1EP16EC100 SWAROOP A GUPTA EPCET 

1EP16EC101 SWATHI LAKSHMI J P EPCET 

1EP16EC102 TANAZ AFREEN Z EPCET 

1EP16EC103 TEJASWINI C. EPCET 

1EP16EC104 THANISH SHEKAR EPCET 

1EP16EC105 TUSHARA S EPCET 

1EP16EC106 VEERESH B M EPCET 

1EP16EC107 VIDYA V. EPCET 

1EP16EC108 VYSHNAVI V. EPCET 

1EP16EC109 PRIYANKA M EPCET 
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Feedback responses: 

1EP16EC001 ABHIJITH C EPCET 4 4 4 None 

1EP16EC002 ABHISHEK R T EPCET 5 5 5   

1EP16EC003 AKHIL KUMAR B N EPCET 5 5 5   

1EP16EC004 AKSHAYA S EPCET 5 5 5 Good session 

1EP16EC005 AMULYA H M  EPCET 4 3 3   

1EP16EC006 ANJALI SINGH EPCET 5 5 5 No 

1EP16EC007 ANJITH KUTTYIL EPCET 5 5 4 No 

1EP16EC008 ARCHANA R EPCET 3 3 3 No 

1EP16EC009 ARPITHA SHETTY M EPCET 3 3 3 No 

1EP16EC013 ASWANDH P EPCET 3 3 2 It was good 

1EP16EC014 BHUVANA M EPCET 3 3 3   

1EP16EC015 BHUVANESHWARI V EPCET 4 4 5   

1EP16EC022 DEEPTHI S EPCET 4 4 3   

1EP16EC023 DIVYA RAVI EPCET 4 4 4 Good 

1EP16EC024 HARITHA I 
EPCET 4 4 4 

nice session 

thank you 

1EP16EC025 HARSHITHA H EPCET 4 4 4 No 

1EP16EC026 HARSHITHA S EPCET 2 2 2   

1EP16EC027 HEMALATHA M EPCET 5 5 5   

1EP16EC028 HIBA KOUSAR EPCET 5 5 5   

1EP16EC029 KAVYA A EPCET 5 5 5 Good session 

1EP16EC030 KEERTHI G EPCET 4 3 3   

1EP16EC031 KUSUMA  B V EPCET 5 5 5 No 

1EP16EC032 LAVANYA B EPCET 5 5 4 No 

1EP16EC033 LIKITH R EPCET 3 3 3 No 

1EP16EC034 LIKITHASHREE M EPCET 3 3 3 No 

1EP16EC035 LIYA K T EPCET 5 5 5   

1EP16EC036 LOHITH KUMAR H EPCET 4 5 4   

1EP16EC037 M SAI KEERTHIKA EPCET 3 3 2 It was good 

1EP16EC038 MALLANNA JOGUR EPCET 3 3 3   

1EP16EC039 MANASA S. L EPCET 4 4 5   

1EP16EC040 MANIKANTAN K EPCET 4 3 3 Nthg 

1EP16EC041 MANJULA M EPCET 4 5 5   

1EP16EC042 MANOJ KUMAR M EPCET 5 2   Nothing 

1EP16EC043 MEGHA G EPCET 4 4 4 None 

1EP16EC044 MEGHA S HARSUR EPCET 4 4 5 No 

1EP16EC045 MITHLESH KUMAR S EPCET 4 4 4   
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1EP16EC046 MOHAMMED SHARIEF EPCET 4 4 3   

1EP16EC047 MONIKA N GOWDA EPCET 4 4 4 Good 

1EP16EC048 NAGARAJA S. 
EPCET 4 4 4 

nice session 
thank you 

1EP16EC049 NAGENDRA MR EPCET 4 4 4 No 

1EP16EC050 NANDHINI P. EPCET 2 2 2   

1EP16EC051 NANDHINI S 
EPCET 4 4 4 

nice session 

thank you 

1EP16EC052 NARENDRA R EPCET 4 4 4 No 

1EP16EC053 
NAVANEETH 

KRISHNAN M EPCET 2 2 2   

1EP16EC054 NAVYA RANI S EPCET 4 4 4 Good 

1EP16EC055 NAVYASHREE N EPCET 2 2 2   

1EP16EC056 NAYANA N EPCET 5 5 5   

1EP16EC057 
NIKHIL MABLESHWAR 

SHETTY EPCET 5 5 5   

1EP16EC058 NIKHIL REDDY R A 
EPCET 4 4 4 

nice session 
thank you 

1EP16EC059 NIKIL B. EPCET 4 4 4 No 

1EP16EC060  P NIVEDHA EPCET 2 2 2   

1EP16EC061 PALLAVI B 
EPCET 4 4 4 

nice session 

thank you 

1EP16EC062 PALLAVI C B EPCET 4 4 4 No 

1EP16EC063 PAVAN KUMAR EPCET 2 2 2   

1EP16EC064 PAVAN S EPCET 4 4 4 Good 

1EP16EC065 POORNIMA K A EPCET 2 2 2   

1EP16EC066 PRAGATHI D EPCET 5 5 5   

1EP16EC067 PRATHIKSHA H. T. EPCET 5 5 5   

1EP16EC068 PRAVEEN R 
EPCET 4 4 4 

nice session 

thank you 

1EP16EC069 R SANGEETHA EPCET 4 4 4 No 

1EP16EC070 R. VIGNESH EPCET 2 2 2   

1EP16EC071 RAHUL KUMAR SINGH 
EPCET 4 4 4 

nice session 

thank you 

1EP16EC072 RAJAT G PATIL EPCET 4 4 4 No 

1EP16EC073 RAJITHA R EPCET 2 2 2   

1EP16EC074 RAKSHITHA K EPCET 4 4 4 Good 

1EP16EC075 RAKSHITHA N EPCET 2 2 2   

1EP16EC076 RASHMITHA S EPCET 5 5 5   

1EP16EC077 RAVISHANKAR T V EPCET 5 5 5   

1EP16EC078 ROSHAN R GAONKAR 
EPCET 4 4 4 

nice session 
thank you 
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1EP16EC079 SAGAR K E EPCET 4 4 4 No 

1EP16EC080 SAHANA M EPCET 2 2 2   

1EP16EC081 SAHANA N 
EPCET 4 4 4 

nice session 
thank you 

1EP16EC082 SANDHYA K R EPCET 4 4 4 No 

1EP16EC083 SANGEETHA S EPCET 2 2 2   

1EP16EC084 SANIYAZAHERA EPCET 4 4 4 Good 

1EP16EC085 SATHYA S EPCET 2 2 2   

1EP16EC086 SHAFA SANA EPCET 5 5 5   

1EP16EC087 SHAMBHAVI K EPCET 5 5 5   

1EP16EC088 SHARANYA M 
EPCET 4 4 4 

nice session 

thank you 

1EP16EC089 
SHASHANK KUMAR 
PATHAK EPCET 4 4 4 No 

1EP16EC090 SHIVAKUMAR V EPCET 2 2 2   

1EP16EC091 SINDHU V 
EPCET 4 4 4 

nice session 

thank you 

1EP16EC092 SIRISHA D N EPCET 4 4 4 No 

1EP16EC093 SOORYA SUDASANAN EPCET 2 2 2   

1EP16EC094 SOORYA V. EPCET 4 4 4 Good 

1EP16EC095 SRIKANTH S EPCET 2 2 2   

1EP16EC096 SUHAS M EPCET 5 5 5   

1EP16EC097 SUMAN SAGARIKA  S EPCET 5 5 5   

1EP16EC098 SUNIL KUMAR A EPCET 2 2 2   

1EP16EC099 
SUPREETH BADARI B 

M EPCET 5 5 5   

1EP16EC100 SWAROOP A GUPTA EPCET 5 5 5   

1EP16EC101 SWATHI LAKSHMI J P 
EPCET 4 4 4 

nice session 

thank you 

1EP16EC102 TANAZ AFREEN Z EPCET 4 4 4 No 

1EP16EC103 TEJASWINI C. EPCET 2 2 2   

1EP16EC104 THANISH SHEKAR 
EPCET 4 4 4 

nice session 
thank you 

1EP16EC105 TUSHARA S EPCET 4 4 4 No 

1EP16EC106 VEERESH B M EPCET 2 2 2   

1EP16EC107 VIDYA V. EPCET 4 4 4 Good 

1EP16EC108 VYSHNAVI V. EPCET 2 2 2   

1EP16EC109 PRIYANKA M EPCET 5 5 5   

1EP16EC110 BHARATH R EPCET 5 5 5   
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